
6 pieces of scampi and skinny fries DF
6 pieces chicken bites and fries DF
Nachos served with cheddar cheese, salsa & sour cream V
Add extra - guacamole - jalapeños - red onion

L I G H T  B I T E S

£7.95
£7.95 
£8.00/Sharing £14.00
£1 each  

J A C K E T  P O T A T O E S

Beans or cheese V DF VG
Beans and cheese V GF
Bacon & cheese GF
Tuna GF DF
Prawn GF DF

£5.95
£6.95 
£7.95
£7.95
£9.95  

Garlic bread GF V VG £3.50

S I D E S

6 Homemade beer battered onion rings GF DF V VG

Mix leaf salad GF V VG DF

Skinny fries GF V VG DF

Chefs’ homemade chunky skin on chips GF V VG DF
£3.50

£5.50
£5.50

£4.50

Garlic bread with cheese   GF V VG

£4.50
Crusty Bread & Butter GF V VG DF £2.50

Spinach, mushroom & brie lasagne with salad & garlic bread.   V
Chinese vegetable stir fry with lemon & soy served with rice
noodles   VG V DF GF

£14.95

Vegetable cheeseburger with onion rings, chips & BBQ sauce.
V VG DF

£15.00

V E G A N / V E G E T A R I A N

£14.95

Mushroom tagliatelle in a cream and white wine sauce served
with garlic bread V

£12.95

£14.95

Sausage & mash with onion gravy and vegetables
VG DF V GF

V = Vegetarian              VG = Vegan
DF = Dairy Free            GF = Gluten Free 


