LIGHT BITES

6 pieces of scampi and skinny fries DF	£7.95
6 pieces chicken bites and fries DF	£7.95
Nachos served with cheddar cheese, salsa & sour cream V	£8.00/Sharing £14.00
Add extra - guacamole - jalapeños - red onion	£1 each

JACKET POTATOES

Beans or cheese V DF VG	£5.95
Beans and cheese V GF	£6.95
Bacon & cheese GF	£7.95
Tuna GF DF	£7.95
Prawn GF DF	£9.95
SIDES	
Garlic bread GF V VG	£3.50
Garlic bread with cheese GF V VG	£5.50
6 Homemade beer battered onion rings GF DF V VG	£5.50
Skinny fries GF V VG DF	£3.50
Chefs' homemade chunky skin on chips GF V VG DF	£4.50
Mix leaf salad GF V VG DF	£4.50
Crusty Bread & Butter GF V VG DF	£2.50
VEGAN/VEGETARIAN	
Spinach, mushroom & brie lasagne with salad & garlic bread. $~V$	£14.95
Chinese vegetable stir fry with lemon & soy served with rice noodles VG V DF GF	£15.00
Vegetable cheeseburger with onion rings, chips & BBQ sauce. V VG DF	£14.95
Mushroom tagliatelle in a cream and white wine sauce served with garlic bread $\rm V$	£14.95
Sausage & mash with onion gravy and vegetables VG DF V GF	£12.95

V = Vegetarian	VG = Vegan
DF = Dairy Free	GF = Gluten Free